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Sydsvenska Cupen
Calmare Cup 2018 Seniorer Kalmar

Final results (8 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 BARVESTAD Kinka SWE KFK KALMAR

2 HANSSON Sofia SWE KFK KALMAR

3 FRANSSON Emma SWE KFK KALMAR

3 LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

5 WIKSTRÖM Elin SWE KFK KALMAR

6 PERSSON Caroline SWE C4 KRISTIANSTAD

7 ANDERSEN Helle SWE MF19 MALMÖ

8 BJARTMAR Lisa SWE MF19 MALMÖ
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Sydsvenska Cupen
Calmare Cup 2018 Seniorer Kalmar

Formula of the competition

8 fencers

Poules round 1:

8 fencers

1 poules 

8 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

8 fencers

1 poules 

8 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 8 fencers
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Sydsvenska Cupen
Calmare Cup 2018 Seniorer Kalmar

Initial ranking (8 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 ANDERSEN Helle SWE MF19 MALMÖ

2 PERSSON Caroline SWE C4 KRISTIANSTAD

3 HANSSON Sofia SWE KFK KALMAR

4 BJARTMAR Lisa SWE MF19 MALMÖ

5 WIKSTRÖM Elin SWE KFK KALMAR

6 FRANSSON Emma SWE KFK KALMAR

6 LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

6 BARVESTAD Kinka SWE KFK KALMAR
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Sydsvenska Cupen
Calmare Cup 2018 Seniorer Kalmar

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HANSSON Sofia KFK KALMAR 0.714 12 30 2

WIKSTRÖM Elin KFK KALMAR 0.000 -15 20 8

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah FKT KOBENHAVN 0.714 1 29 3

FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0.571 8 29 4

BARVESTAD Kinka KFK KALMAR 0.857 19 34 1

BJARTMAR Lisa MF19 MALMÖ 0.142 -15 17 7

PERSSON Caroline C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0.571 0 28 5

ANDERSEN Helle MF19 MALMÖ 0.428 -10 19 6
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Sydsvenska Cupen
Calmare Cup 2018 Seniorer Kalmar

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (8 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 BARVESTAD Kinka KFK KALMAR 0.857 19 34 qualified

2 HANSSON Sofia KFK KALMAR 0.714 12 30 qualified

3 LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah FKT KOBENHAVN 0.714 1 29 qualified

4 FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0.571 8 29 qualified

5 PERSSON Caroline C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0.571 0 28 qualified

6 ANDERSEN Helle MF19 MALMÖ 0.428 -10 19 qualified

7 BJARTMAR Lisa MF19 MALMÖ 0.142 -15 17 qualified

8 WIKSTRÖM Elin KFK KALMAR 0.000 -15 20 qualified
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Sydsvenska Cupen
Calmare Cup 2018 Seniorer Kalmar

Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WIKSTRÖM Elin KFK KALMAR 0.571 -1 27 5

FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0.857 8 30 2

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah FKT KOBENHAVN 0.571 5 30 4

HANSSON Sofia KFK KALMAR 0.571 6 28 3

BARVESTAD Kinka KFK KALMAR 1.000 22 35 1

BJARTMAR Lisa MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -19 16 8

PERSSON Caroline C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0.285 -6 25 6

ANDERSEN Helle MF19 MALMÖ 0.142 -15 19 7
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Sydsvenska Cupen
Calmare Cup 2018 Seniorer Kalmar

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (8 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 BARVESTAD Kinka KFK KALMAR 1.000 22 35 qualified

2 FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0.857 8 30 qualified

3 HANSSON Sofia KFK KALMAR 0.571 6 28 qualified

4 LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah FKT KOBENHAVN 0.571 5 30 qualified

5 WIKSTRÖM Elin KFK KALMAR 0.571 -1 27 qualified

6 PERSSON Caroline C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0.285 -6 25 qualified

7 ANDERSEN Helle MF19 MALMÖ 0.142 -15 19 qualified

8 BJARTMAR Lisa MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -19 16 qualified
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Sydsvenska Cupen
Calmare Cup 2018 Seniorer Kalmar

Table of 8

1 BARVESTAD Kinka
KFK KALMAR

8 BJARTMAR Lisa
MF19 MALMÖ

BARVESTAD Kinka
15/3

5 WIKSTRÖM Elin
KFK KALMAR

4 LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah
FKT KOBENHAVN

LARSEN SCHREMMER S
15/13

3 HANSSON Sofia
KFK KALMAR

6 PERSSON Caroline
C4 KRISTIANSTAD

HANSSON Sofia
15/10

7 ANDERSEN Helle
MF19 MALMÖ

2 FRANSSON Emma
KFK KALMAR

FRANSSON Emma
15/5

Semi-finals

BARVESTAD Kinka
15/5

HANSSON Sofia
15/12

Final

BARVESTAD Kinka
15/10


